2023 Results | RWB Festival 5K | Mtn. Home, Arkansas

Overall

Name Difference  Division City, ST Age Gender

1 Hendrix Hughes 16:55.4 - M 15-19 Mountain Home, AR 50 17 M
2 Garrett Barr 17:21.0 +0:25.6 M 15-19 Gassville, AR 11 15 M
3 Connor King 18:20.3 +1:249 M 15-19 Mountain Home, AR 56 16 M
4 Aidan Sanders 19:40.9 +2:45.5 M 15-19 Mountain Home, AR 97 17 M
5 Trenton Smith 19:54.5 +2:59.1 M 15-19 Mountain Home, AR 105 16 M
6 Caiden Kaspar 20:02.4 +3:07.0 M 15-19 Mountain Home, AR 54 15 M
7 Andrew Nelson 20:25.1 +3:29.7 M 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 78 45 M
8 Derek Scott 20:36.2 +3:40.8 M 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 101 44 M
9 Kohler Mathews 20:44.4 +3:49.0 M 15-19 Mountain Home, AR 69 15 M
10 Jon Krzton 21:28.1 +4:32.7 M 30-39 Jonesboro, AR 61 35 M
11 Skyler Wintle 21:38.6 +4:43.2 M 20-29 Mountain Home, AR 116 28 M
12 Gray Daniels 21:48.4 +4:53.0 M 15-19 124 15 M
13 Zachary Daugherty 22:07.9 +5:12.5 M 15-19 Mountain Home, AR 23 17 M
14 Randy Tinsley 22:20.5 +5:25.1 M 30-39 Sulphur Rock, AR 109 34 M
15 John Scribner 22:49.9 +5:54.5 M 40-49 Salem, AR 102 47 M
16 Tyler Lukac 22:59.2 +6:03.8 M 15-19 Mountain Home, AR 66 15 M
17 Sharla Mathes 23:01.7 +6:06.3 F 40-49 136 45 F
18 Mark Hammonds 23:16.9 +6:21.5 M 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 43 47 M
19 Lucy Koehn 23:32.1 +6:36.7 F0-14 Mountain Home, AR 58 14 F
20 Heather Hammonds 24:17.9 +7:22.5 F 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 42 44 F
21 Daniel Pevril 24:49.0 +7:53.6 M 30-39 Mountain Home, AR 84 30 M
22 Emily Floyd 24:57.4 +8:02.0 F 30-39 Mountain Home, AR 36 33 F
23 Mario Alvarez-Wynn 25:05.9 +8:10.5 M 15-19 Gamaliel, AR 1 15 M
24 Eric Turner 25:16.8 +8:21.4 M 50-59 Mountain Home, AR 112 54 M
25 Connor Schulz 25:38.9 +8:43.5 M 0-14 Mountain Home, AR 99 14 M
26 Julie Ostermann 25:40.7 +8:45.3 F 50-59 Mountain Home, AR 81 54 F
27  Jamie Rigdon 25:45.1 +8:49.7 F 50-59 128 54 F
28  Andy Nicholson 25:46.0 +8:50.6 M 15-19 Seligman, MO 79 16 M
29 Ashley McClain 26:02.7 +9:07.3 F 30-39 Stuttgart, AR 71 35 F
30  Steph Pendegraft 26:07.0 +9:11.6 F 40-49 Gamaliel, AR 83 48 F
31 Fredrick Dry 26:07.5 +9:12.1 M 60-69 Cotter, AR 27 60 M
32  Lora Ashcraft 26:10.0 +9:14.6 F 30-39 Poplar Bluff, MO 7 38 F
33 Bradley Barnes 26:13.0 +9:17.6 M 30-39 141 38 M
34  Allyson Meadows 26:35.3 +9:39.9 F 30-39 Mountain Home, AR 74 32 F
35 Case Southard 27:14.3 +10:18.9 M 0-14 Norfork, AR 106 11 M
36 Samuel Jones 27:20.5 +10:25.1 M 20-29 Gainesville, MO 53 24 M
37 Faith Harris 27:22.0 +10:26.6 F 30-39 Mountain Home, AR 44 31 F
38 Amber Richard 27:22.6 +10:27.2 F 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 93 43 F
39 Robert Recktenwald 27:35.3 +10:39.9 M 30-39 Mountain Home, AR 91 33 M
40 Edward Griffin 27:354 +10:40.0 M 50-59 Mountain Home, AR 41 57 M
41 Ashley Morris 27421 +10:46.7 F 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 76 40 F
41 Amanda Johnson 27:421 +10:46.7 F 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 51 42 F
43 Margaret Byrd 27:52.7 +10:57.3 F 50-59 135 55 F
44 Brandee Litty 27:53.0 +10:57.6 F 40-49 Gassville, AR 63 47 F
45  Olga Seamans 27:54.0 +10:58.6 F 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 103 45 F
46 Emily Killian 28:04.0 +11:08.6 F 30-39 Calico Rock, AR 55 32 F
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Overall

NEINE

Cameron Killian
Caroline Crawford
Aaron Dyuran
Kristen Beeson
Darryl C. McCauley

Kerry (Joshua) McClain

Hayden Drake
James Herrman
Kelly Krause
Kaitey Willingham
Hannah Bates
Lane Brundage
Elayna Southard
Ashlie Hueter
Chloe McQuitty
Brock Arender
Landry Litty
Cathy Canta

Ben Ashcraft
Carey Graham
Carly Estrada
Melissa McQuitty
Cael Bever

Lily Lougheed
Allan Edwards
Katie Pevril
Michael Herrman
Sarah Bright
Anna Haydu
Kiley Dietrick
Kalah Dietrick
Sara Barnes
Hadelynn Withrow
Melissa Doss
Lauren Helmert
Eva Ashcraft
Donna Romans
Joseph Withrow
Dana Williams
Anna Fry

Alois Ribitzki
Bethany Drake
Cohen Ashcraft
Darlena Roberts
Uriah Southard
Gwen Graham
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28:12.4
28:31.4
28:53.8
29:04.0
29:15.0
29:20.4
29:42.8
29:56.4
30:27.1
30:27.8
30:49.0
30:56.2
31:51.6
32:01.0
32:05.8
32:09.6
32:13.8
32:29.9
32:41.3
32:47.2
32:47.4
32:59.2
33:10.6
33:30.7
33:50.1
33:50.8
34:09.2
34:50.0
35:41.9
36:24.1
36:24.1
36:55.2
37:25.0
37:34.2
37:56.7
37:59.7
38:26.1
38:36.2
38:42.1
38:42.1
38:53.9
39:14.0
39:184
39:48.7
40:29.8
40:34.6

Difference
+11:17.0
+11:36.0
+11:58.4
+12:08.6
+12:19.6
+12:25.0
+12:474
+13:01.0
+13:31.7
+13:324
+13:53.6
+14:00.8
+14:56.2
+15:05.6
+15:10.4
+15:14.2
+15:18.4
+15:34.5
+15:45.9
+15:51.8
+15:52.0
+16:03.8
+16:15.2
+16:35.3
+16:54.7
+16:55.4
+17:13.8
+17:54.6
+18:46.5
+19:28.7
+19:28.7
+19:59.8
+20:29.6
+20:38.8
+21:01.3
+21:04.3
+21:30.7
+21:40.8
+21:46.7
+21:46.7
+21:58.5
+22:18.6
+22:23.0
+22:53.3
+23:34.4
+23:39.2

Division
M 15-19
F 20-29
M 20-29
F 30-39
M 50-59
M 40-49
M 0-14
M 20-29
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 20-29
M 30-39
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 15-19
M 30-39
FO0-14

F 50-59
M 40-49
M 60-69
F 20-29
F 40-49
M 0-14
F 20-29
M 60-69
F 20-29
M 40-49
F 30-39
F 20-29
F0-14

F 40-49
F 30-39
F0-14

F 50-59
F 20-29
FO0-14
F70+

M 30-39
F 40-49
F 40-49
M 40-49
F 30-39
M 15-19
F 40-49
M 0-14
F 50-59

City, ST

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Stuttgart, AR

Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
West Plains, MO
Mountain Home, AR
Norfork, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Poplar Bluff, MO
Cotter, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Salem, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Flippin, AR
Clarkridge, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Harrison, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Poplar Bluff, MO
Kansas City, MO
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Poplar Bluff, MO
White Hall, AR
Norfork, AR

Cotter, AR

142
21
30
14
70
72
26

132
60

115
13
18

107
49

139

129
64
19

39
34
73
122
65
33
85
131
17
46
133
134
140
117
24
47

95
118
114

37

92

25

94
108
40

Age

15
28
23
39
53
40
13
20
39
29
27
35
30
48
18
32
12
55
43
62
29
41

20
67
28
49
32
26
14
43
39

57
20
11
76
37
41
46
47
39
16
43

55

Gender
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Overall

Name Difference  Division Age Gender

93 Kristen Arender 41:16.0 +24:20.6 F 30-39 130 30 F
94  Wendy Barr 41:37.4 +24:42.0 F 50-59 Gassville, AR 12 52 F
95  Wayne Yount 41:41.3 +24:45.9 M 70+ Mountain Home, AR 120 75 M
96  Lee Ann Schweger 41:42.0 +24:46.6 F 60-69 Mountain Home, AR 100 60 F
97  Courtney Dunlap 42:16.9 +25:21.5 F 30-39 Piggott, AR 29 36 F
98  Kent Koester 42:17.0 +25:21.6 M 60-69 Piggott, AR 59 64 M
99  Jordan Woods 43:40.6 +26:45.2 F 20-29 Greenwood, AR 119 28 F
100  John Turner 43:41.8 +26:46.4 M 60-69 Canton, GA 113 65 M
101 Brianna Dyuran 43:43.7 +26:48.3 F 20-29 Mountain Home, AR 31 23 F
102  Amanda Jones 43:43.9 +26:48.5 F 20-29 Gainesville, MO 52 23 F
103 Bailey Turner 43:52.8 +26:57.4 F 20-29 Mountain Home, AR 110 26 F
104  Stacy Helmert 44:00.7 +27:05.3 F 50-59 Mountain Home, AR 48 51 F
105  Richard Pickers 44:05.3 +27:09.9 M 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 87 47 M
105  Christy Pickers 44:05.3 +27:09.9 F 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 86 46 F
107  Merline Bell 44:58.2 +28:02.8 F 60-69 Mountain Home, AR 15 61 F
108  Hudson Ragland 46:19.7 +29:24.3 M 0-14 Marshall, AR 89 11 M
108 Joseph Ragland 46:19.7 +29:24.3 M 40-49 Marshall, AR 90 40 M
110  Haskell Ragland 46:19.9 +29:24.5 M 0-14 Marshall, AR 88 9 M
111 Kelly Carta 46:45.9 +29:50.5 F 40-49 137 48 F
112 Claudia Carter 46:46.6 +29:51.2 F 20-29 138 21 F
113 Dixie Turner 47:19.0 +30:23.6 F 50-59 Mountain Home, AR 111 54 F
114 Rachel Nicholson 47:53.5 +30:58.1 F 50-59 Seligman, MO 80 51 F
115 Karen Eddings 49:36.3 +32:40.9 F 50-59 Harrison, AR 32 54 F
116  Brantley Barger 49:47.8 +32:52.4 M 0-14 Mountain Home, AR 9 10 M
116 Abigayle Barger 49:47.8 +32:52.4 F 30-39 Mountain Home, AR 8 30 F
118  Yvonne Liske 50:01.1 +33:05.7 F 50-59 Mountain Home, AR 62 57 F
119  Theresa Arnold 51:435 +34:48.1 F 60-69 Mountain View, AR 3 62 F
120  Teddie Maclver 52:05.4 +35:10.0 F 60-69 Jonesboro, AR 67 68 F
121 Robin Daniels Haight 52:19.3 +35:23.9 F 40-49 Harrison, AR 22 48 F
122 Gwenn Bever 52:46.6 +35:51.2 F 60-69 123 64 F
122 Ted Bever 52:46.6 +35:51.2 F 60-69 121 65 M
124 Chelsea Patterson 54:50.0 +37:54.6 F 30-39 Mountain Home, AR 82 33 F
124 Kathleen Kloiber 54:50.0 +37:54.6 F 60-69 Mountain Home, AR 57 60 F
126 Cindy Casteel 56:25.3 +39:29.9 F 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 20 45 F
126 Corinna Madsen 56:25.3 +39:29.9 F 50-59 Salesville, AR 68 53 F
128  Julia Gist 58:45.6 +41:50.2 F 20-29 Mountain Home, AR 38 29 F
129  Sarah Smith 58:45.7 +41:50.3 F 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 104 46 F
130  Marva Anderson 1:.01:35.3  +44:39.9 F70+ Mountain View, AR 2 76 F
131 Mary Saucier 1:.08:374 +51:42.0 F 60-69 Elizabeth, AR 98 69 F
132 Anita Hayden 1:18:21.5 +1:01:26.1 F 70+ Mountain Home, AR 45 82 F

- Earl Godwin DNF - M 60-69 125 66 M

- Debbie Godwin DNF - F 60-69 126 66 M

- Gavin Hancock DNF - M 15-19 127 16 M
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Overall - Female
INEINE

Sharla Mathes
Lucy Koehn
Heather Hammonds
Emily Floyd

Julie Ostermann
Jamie Rigdon
Ashley McClain
Steph Pendegraft
Lora Ashcraft
Allyson Meadows
Faith Harris
Amber Richard
Ashley Morris
Amanda Johnson
Margaret Byrd
Brandee Litty
Olga Seamans
Emily Killian
Caroline Crawford
Kristen Beeson
Kelly Krause
Kaitey Willingham
Hannah Bates
Elayna Southard
Ashlie Hueter
Chloe McQuitty
Landry Litty
Cathy Canta
Carly Estrada
Melissa McQuitty
Lily Lougheed
Katie Pevril

Sarah Bright
Anna Haydu
Kiley Dietrick
Kalah Dietrick
Sara Barnes
Hadelynn Withrow
Melissa Doss
Lauren Helmert
Eva Ashcraft
Donna Romans
Dana Williams
Anna Fry
Bethany Drake
Darlena Roberts

23:01.7
23:32.1
24:17.9
24:57.4
25:40.7
25:45.1
26:02.7
26:07.0
26:10.0
26:35.3
27:22.0
27:22.6
27:42.1
27:42.1
27:52.7
27:53.0
27:54.0
28:04.0
28:314
29:04.0
30:27.1
30:27.8
30:49.0
31:51.6
32:01.0
32:05.8
32:13.8
32:29.9
32:47.4
32:59.2
33:30.7
33:50.8
34:50.0
35:41.9
36:24.1
36:24.1
36:55.2
37:25.0
37:34.2
37:56.7
37:59.7
38:26.1
38:42.1
38:42.1
39:14.0
39:48.7

Difference
+0:304
+1:16.2
+1:55.7
+2:39.0
+2:434
+3:01.0
+3:05.3
+3:08.3
+3:33.6
+4:20.3
+4:20.9
+4:40.4
+4:40.4
+4:51.0
+4:51.3
+4:52.3
+5:02.3
+5:29.7
+6:02.3
+7:25.4
+7:26.1
+7:47.3
+8:49.9
+8:59.3
+9:04.1
+9:12.1
+9:28.2
+9:45.7
+9:57.5
+10:29.0
+10:49.1
+11:48.3
+12:40.2
+13:22.4
+13:22.4
+13:53.5
+14:23.3
+14:32.5
+14:55.0
+14:58.0
+15:24.4
+15:40.4
+15:40.4
+16:12.3
+16:47.0

Division
F 40-49
F0-14

F 40-49
F 30-39
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 50-59
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 15-19
FO0-14

F 50-59
F 20-29
F 40-49
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 20-29
F0-14

F 40-49
F 30-39
FO0-14

F 50-59
F 20-29
FO0-14

F70+

F 40-49
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 40-49
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Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Stuttgart, AR
Gamaliel, AR

Poplar Bluff, MO
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Gassville, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Calico Rock, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
West Plains, MO
Norfork, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Flippin, AR

Clarkridgekridge, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Harrison, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Poplar Bluff, MO
Kansas City, MO
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
White Hall, AR

136
58
42
36
81
128
71
83

74
44
93
76
51
135
63
103
55
21
14
60
115
13
107
49
139
64
19
34
73
65
85
17
46
133
134
140
117
24
47

95
114
37
25
94

Age
45
14
44
33

54
35
48
38
32
31
43
40
42
55
47
45
32
28
39
39
29
27
30
48
18
12
55
29
41
20
28
32
26
14
43
39

57
20
11
76
41

39
43

Gender
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Overall - Female

Place Name Time Difference  Division City, St Bib Age Gender
47  Gwen Graham 40:34.6 +17:32.9 F 50-59 Cotter, AR 40 55 F
48 Kristen Arender 41:16.0 +18:14.3 F 30-39 130 30 F
49  Wendy Barr 41:37.4 +18:35.7 F 50-59 Gassville, AR 12 52 F
50  Lee Ann Schweger 41:42.0 +18:40.3 F 60-69 Mountain Home, AR 100 60 F
51 Courtney Dunlap 42:16.9 +19:15.2 F 30-39 Piggott, AR 29 36 F
52 Jordan Woods 43:40.6 +20:38.9 F 20-29 Greenwood, AR 119 28 F
53 Brianna Dyuran 43:43.7 +20:42.0 F 20-29 Mountain Home, AR 31 23 F
54  Amanda Jones 43:43.9 +20:42.2 F 20-29 Gainesville, MO 52 23 F
55 Bailey Turner 43:52.8 +20:51.1 F 20-29 Mountain Home, AR 110 26 F
56 Stacy Helmert 44:00.7 +20:59.0 F 50-59 Mountain Home, AR 48 51 F
57  Christy Pickers 44:05.3 +21:03.6 F 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 86 46 F
58 Merline Bell 44:58.2 +21:56.5 F 60-69 Mountain Home, AR 15 61 F
59  Kelly Carta 46:45.9 +23:44.2 F 40-49 137 48 F
60  Claudia Carter 46:46.6 +23:44.9 F 20-29 138 21 F
61 Dixie Turner 47:19.0 +24:17.3 F 50-59 Mountain Home, AR 111 54 F
62 Rachel Nicholson 47:53.5 +24:51.8 F 50-59 Seligman, MO 80 51 F
63 Karen Eddings 49:36.3 +26:34.6 F 50-59 Harrison, AR 32 54 F
64  Abigayle Barger 49:47.8 +26:46.1 F 30-39 Mountain Home, AR 8 30 F
65  Yvonne Liske 50:01.1 +26:59.4 F 50-59 Mountain Home, AR 62 57 F
66  Theresa Arnold 51:435 +28:41.8 F 60-69 Mountain View, AR 3 62 F
67  Teddie Maclver 52:05.4 +29:03.7 F 60-69 Jonesboro, AR 67 68 F
68  Robin Daniels Haight 52:19.3 +29:17.6 F 40-49 Harrison, AR 22 48 F
69  Gwenn Bever 52:46.6 +29:44.9 F 60-69 123 64 F
70  Chelsea Patterson 54:50.0 +31:48.3 F 30-39 Mountain Home, AR 82 33 F
70 Kathleen Kloiber 54:50.0 +31:48.3 F 60-69 Mountain Home, AR 57 60 F
72 Cindy Casteel 56:25.3 +33:23.6 F 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 20 45 F
72 Corinna Madsen 56:25.3 +33:23.6 F 50-59 Salesville, AR 68 53 F
74 Julia Gist 58:45.6 +35:43.9 F 20-29 Mountain Home, AR 38 29 F
75 Sarah Smith 58:45.7 +35:44.0 F 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 104 46 F
76 Marva Anderson 1:01:35.3  +38:33.6 F70+ Mountain View, AR 2 76 F
77  Mary Saucier 1.08:374 +45:35.7 F 60-69 Elizabeth, AR 98 69 F
78  Anita Hayden 1:18:21.5 +55:19.8 F70+ Mountain Home, AR 45 82 F
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Overall - Male
NEINE

Hendrix Hughes
Garrett Barr
Connor King

Aidan Sanders
Trenton Smith
Caiden Kaspar
Andrew Nelson
Derek Scott

Kohler Mathews
Jon Krzton

Skyler Wintle

Gray Daniels
Zachary Daugherty
Randy Tinsley
John Scribner
Tyler Lukac

Mark Hammonds
Daniel Pevril

Mario Alvarez-Wynn
Eric Turner

Connor Schulz
Andy Nicholson
Fredrick Dry
Bradley Barnes
Case Southard
Samuel Jones
Robert Recktenwald
Edward Griffin
Cameron Killian
Aaron Dyuran
Darryl C. McCauley
Kerry (Joshua) McClain
Hayden Drake
James Herrman
Lane Brundage
Brock Arender

Ben Ashcraft
Carey Graham
Cael Bever

Allan Edwards
Michael Herrman
Joseph Withrow
Alois Ribitzki
Cohen Ashcraft
Uriah Southard
Wayne Yount

16:55.4
17:21.0
18:20.3
19:40.9
19:54.5
20:02.4
20:25.1
20:36.2
20:44.4
21:28.1
21:38.6
21:48.4
22:07.9
22:20.5
22:49.9
22:59.2
23:16.9
24:49.0
25:05.9
25:16.8
25:38.9
25:46.0
26:07.5
26:13.0
27:14.3
27:20.5
27:35.3
27:35.4
28:12.4
28:53.8
29:15.0
29:20.4
29:42.8
29:56.4
30:56.2
32:09.6
32:41.3
32:47.2
33:10.6
33:50.1
34:09.2
38:36.2
38:53.9
39:184
40:29.8
41:41.3

Difference
+0:25.6
+1:24.9
+2:45.5
+2:59.1
+3:07.0
+3:29.7
+3:40.8
+3:49.0
+4:32.7
+4:43.2
+4:53.0
+5:12.5
+5:25.1
+5:54.5
+6:03.8
+6:21.5
+7:53.6
+8:10.5
+8:214
+8:43.5
+8:50.6
+9:12.1
+9:17.6
+10:18.9
+10:25.1
+10:39.9
+10:40.0
+11:17.0
+11:584
+12:19.6
+12:25.0
+12:47.4
+13:01.0
+14:00.8
+15:14.2
+15:45.9
+15:51.8
+16:15.2
+16:54.7
+17:13.8
+21:40.8
+21:58.5
+22:23.0
+23:34.4
+24:45.9

Division
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 15-19
M 30-39
M 20-29
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 15-19
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 15-19
M 50-59
M 0-14

M 15-19
M 60-69
M 30-39
M 0-14

M 20-29
M 30-39
M 50-59
M 15-19
M 20-29
M 50-59
M 40-49
M 0-14

M 20-29
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 60-69
M 0-14

M 60-69
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 15-19
M 0-14

M 70+
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City, St

Mountain Home, AR
Gassville, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Sulphur Rock, AR
Salem, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Gamaliel, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Seligman, MO
Cotter, AR

Norfork, AR
Gainesville, MO
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Stuttgart, AR

Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR

Poplar Bluff, MO
Cotter, AR

Salem, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Poplar Bluff, MO
Norfork, AR
Mountain Home, AR

50
11
56
97
105
54
78
101
69
61
116
124
23
109
102
66
43
84

112
99
79
27

141

106
53
91
41
142
30
70
72
26
132
18
129

39
122
33
131
118
92

108
120

Age

17
15
16
17
16
15
45
44
15
35
28
15
17
34
47
15
47
30
15
54
14
16
60
38
11
24
33
57
15
23
53
40
13
20
35
32
43
62

67
49
37
47
16

75

Gender
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2023 Results | RWB Festival 5K | Mtn. Home, Arkansas

Overall - Male

Name Difference  Division City, St Age Gender
47  Kent Koester 42:17.0 +25:21.6 M 60-69 Piggott, AR 59 64 M
48  John Turner 43:41.8 +26:46.4 M 60-69 Canton, GA 113 65 M
49 Richard Pickers 44:05.3 +27:09.9 M 40-49 Mountain Home, AR 87 47 M
50  Hudson Ragland 46:19.7 +29:24.3 M 0-14 Marshall, AR 89 11 M
50  Joseph Ragland 46:19.7 +29:24.3 M 40-49 Marshall, AR 90 40 M
52 Haskell Ragland 46:19.9 +29:24.5 M 0-14 Marshall, AR 88 9 M
53 Brantley Barger 49:47.8 +32:52.4 M 0-14 Mountain Home, AR 9 10 M
54 Ted Bever 52:46.6 +35:51.2 F 60-69 121 65 M
- Earl Godwin DNF - M 60-69 125 66 M
- Debbie Godwin DNF - F 60-69 126 66 M
- Gavin Hancock DNF - M 15-19 127 16 M



Age Division

Name

Difference

Division
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Gender

Place
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Place

Place
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F 0-14 - Female
Name

Landry Litty

Kiley Dietrick
Hadelynn Withrow
Eva Ashcraft

F 15-19 - Female
Name
Chloe McQuitty

F 20-29 - Female
Name

Caroline Crawford
Kaitey Willingham
Hannah Bates
Carly Estrada

Lily Lougheed
Katie Pevril

Anna Haydu
Lauren Helmert
Jordan Woods
Brianna Dyuran
Amanda Jones
Bailey Turner
Claudia Carter
Julia Gist

F 30-39 - Female
Name

Emily Floyd
Ashley McClain
Lora Ashcraft
Allyson Meadows
Faith Harris

Emily Killian
Kristen Beeson
Kelly Krause
Elayna Southard
Sarah Bright

Sara Barnes
Bethany Drake
Kristen Arender
Courtney Dunlap
Abigayle Barger
Chelsea Patterson

Time

32:13.8
36:24.1
37:25.0
37:59.7

Time
32:05.8

Time

28:31.4
30:27.8
30:49.0
32:47.4
33:30.7
33:50.8
35:41.9
37:56.7
43:40.6
43:43.7
43:43.9
43:52.8
46:46.6
58:45.6

Time

24:57.4
26:02.7
26:10.0
26:35.3
27:22.0
28:04.0
29:04.0
30:27.1
31:51.6
34:50.0
36:55.2
39:14.0
41:16.0
42:16.9
49:47.8
54:50.0

Difference
+4:10.3
+5:11.2
+5:45.9

Difference

Difference
+1:56.4
+2:17.6
+4:16.0
+4:59.3
+5:19.4
+7:10.5
+9:25.3
+15:09.2
+15:12.3
+15:12.5
+15:214
+18:15.2
+30:14.2

Difference
+1:05.3
+1:12.6
+1:37.9
+2:24.6
+3:06.6
+4:06.6
+5:29.7
+6:54.2
+9:52.6
+11:57.8
+14:16.6
+16:18.6
+17:19.5
+24:50.4
+29:52.6

Division
F0-14
FO0-14
F0-14
FO0-14

Division
F15-19

Division
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29

Division
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39

City, St
Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Poplar Bluff, MO

City, St

City, St

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
West Plains, MO
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Clarkridgekridge, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Greenwood, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Gainesville, MO
Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR

City, St

Mountain Home, AR
Stuttgart, AR

Poplar Bluff, MO
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Calico Rock, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Norfork, AR

Flippin, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Piggott, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Bib
64
133
117

Bib
139

Bib
21
115
13
34
65
85
46
47
119
31
52
110
138
38

Bib
36
71

74
44
55
14
60
107
17
140
25
130
29

82

Age
12
14

11

Age
18

Age
28
29
27
29
20
28
26
20
28
23
23
26
21
29

Age
33
35
38
32
31
32
39
39
30
32
39
39
30
36
30
33

Gender
F

F
F
F

Gender
F

Gender
F
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Gender
F
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Age Division

Name
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Difference

Division

Age

Gender

Place
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Place
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Place

~No o~ W

F 40-49 - Female
Name

Steph Pendegraft
Amber Richard
Ashley Morris
Amanda Johnson
Brandee Litty
Olga Seamans
Ashlie Hueter
Melissa McQuitty
Kalah Dietrick
Dana Williams
Anna Fry

Darlena Roberts
Christy Pickers
Kelly Carta

Robin Daniels Haight
Cindy Casteel
Sarah Smith

F 50-59 - Female
Name

Julie Ostermann
Jamie Rigdon
Margaret Byrd
Cathy Canta
Melissa Doss
Gwen Graham
Wendy Barr
Stacy Helmert
Dixie Turner
Rachel Nicholson
Karen Eddings
Yvonne Liske
Corinna Madsen

F 60-69 - Female
Name

Lee Ann Schweger
Merline Bell
Theresa Arnold
Teddie Maclver
Gwenn Bever
Kathleen Kloiber
Mary Saucier

Time

26:07.0
27:22.6
27:42.1
27:42.1
27:53.0
27:54.0
32:01.0
32:59.2
36:24.1
38:42.1
38:42.1
39:48.7
44:05.3
46:45.9
52:19.3
56:25.3
58:45.7

Time

25:40.7
25:45.1
27:52.7
32:29.9
37:34.2
40:34.6
41:37.4
44:00.7
47:19.0
47:53.5
49:36.3
50:01.1
56:25.3

Time
41:42.0
44:58.2
51:43.5
52:05.4
52:46.6
54:50.0
1:08:37 .4

Difference
+1:15.6
+1:35.1
+1:35.1
+1:46.0
+1:47.0
+5:54.0
+6:52.2
+10:17.1
+12:35.1
+12:35.1
+13:41.7
+17:58.3
+20:38.9
+26:12.3
+30:18.3
+32:38.7

Difference

+0:04.4

+2:12.0

+6:49.2

+11:53.5
+14:53.9
+15:56.7
+18:20.0
+21:38.3
+22:12.8
+23:55.6
+24:20.4
+30:44.6

Difference
+3:16.2
+10:01.5
+10:23.4
+11:04.6
+13:08.0
+26:55.4

Division
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49

Division
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59

Division
F 60-69
F 60-69
F 60-69
F 60-69
F 60-69
F 60-69
F 60-69

City, St

Gamaliel, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Gassville, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
White Hall, AR

Mountain Home, AR

Harrison, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR

City, St
Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Harrison, AR

Cotter, AR

Gassville, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Seligman, MO
Harrison, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Salesville, AR

City, St

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain View, AR
Jonesboro, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Elizabeth, AR

Bib
83
93
76
51
63
103
49
73
134
114
37
94
86
137
22
20
104

Bib
81
128
135
19
24
40
12
48
111
80
32
62
68

Bib
100
15

67
123
57
98

Age
48
43
40
42
47
45
48
41
43
41
46
43
46
48
48
45
46

Age
54
54
55
55
57
55
52
51
54
51
54
57
53

Age
60
61
62
68
64
60
69

Gender
F
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Gender
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F
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Age Division

Name
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Difference

Division

Gender

Place
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Place
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Place
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F 60-69 - Male
Name

Ted Bever
Debbie Godwin

F 70+ - Female
Name

Donna Romans
Marva Anderson
Anita Hayden

M 0-14 - Male
Name

Connor Schulz
Case Southard
Hayden Drake
Cael Bever
Uriah Southard
Hudson Ragland
Haskell Ragland
Brantley Barger

M 15-19 - Male
Name

Aidan Sanders
Trenton Smith
Caiden Kaspar
Kohler Mathews
Gray Daniels
Zachary Daugherty
Tyler Lukac

Mario Alvarez-Wynn
Andy Nicholson
Cameron Killian
Cohen Ashcraft
Gavin Hancock

M 20-29 - Male
Name

Skyler Wintle
Samuel Jones
Aaron Dyuran
James Herrman

M 30-39 - Male

Time
52:46.6
DNF

Time
38:26.1
1:.01:35.3
1:18:21.5

Time

25:38.9
27:14.3
29:42.8
33:10.6
40:29.8
46:19.7
46:19.9
49:47.8

Time

19:40.9
19:54.5
20:02.4
20:44.4
21:48.4
22:07.9
22:59.2
25:05.9
25:46.0
28:12.4
39:184
DNF

Time

21:38.6
27:20.5
28:53.8
29:56.4

Difference

Difference
+23:09.2
+39:554

Difference
+1:354
+4:03.9
+7:31.7
+14:50.9
+20:40.8
+20:41.0
+24:08.9

Difference
+0:13.6
+0:21.5
+1:03.5
+2:07.5
+2:27.0
+3:18.3
+5:25.0
+6:05.1
+8:31.5
+19:37.5

Difference
+5:41.9
+7:15.2
+8:17.8

Division
F 60-69
F 60-69

Division
F70+
F70+
F70+

Division
M 0-14
M 0-14
M 0-14
M 0-14
M 0-14
M 0-14
M 0-14
M 0-14

Division
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19

Division
M 20-29
M 20-29
M 20-29
M 20-29

City, St

City, St

Kansas City, MO
Mountain View, AR
Mountain Home, AR

City, St

Mountain Home, AR
Norfork, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Norfork, AR
Marshall, AR
Marshall, AR
Mountain Home, AR

City, St

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Gamaliel, AR
Seligman, MO

Poplar Bluff, MO

City, St
Mountain Home, AR
Gainesville, MO

Mountain Home, AR

Bib
121
126

Bib
95

45

Bib
99
106
26
122
108
89
88

Bib
97
105
54
69
124
23
66

79
142

127

Bib

116

53

132

Age
65
66

Age
76
76
82

Age
17
16
15
15
15
17
15
15
16
15
16
16

Age
28
24
23
20

Gender

Gender
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Age Division
Name
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Difference

Division

City, St

Age

Gender

Place

O NOYUT A~ WDN

Place
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Place

Place

ur b W

Place

Name

Jon Krzton

Randy Tinsley
Daniel Pevril
Bradley Barnes
Robert Recktenwald
Lane Brundage
Brock Arender
Joseph Withrow

M 40-49 - Male
Name

Andrew Nelson
Derek Scott

John Scribner
Mark Hammonds
Kerry (Joshua) McClain
Ben Ashcraft
Michael Herrman
Alois Ribitzki
Richard Pickers
Joseph Ragland

M 50-59 - Male
Name

Eric Turner

Edward Griffin
Darryl C. McCauley

M 60-69 - Male
Name

Fredrick Dry
Carey Graham
Allan Edwards
Kent Koester
John Turner
Earl Godwin

M 70+ - Male
Name
Wayne Yount

Time

21:28.1
22:20.5
24:49.0
26:13.0
27:35.3
30:56.2
32:09.6
38:36.2

Time

20:25.1
20:36.2
22:49.9
23:16.9
29:204
32:41.3
34:09.2
38:53.9
44:05.3
46:19.7

Time

25:16.8
27354
29:15.0

Time

26:07.5
32:47.2
33:50.1
42:17.0
43:41.8
DNF

Time
41:41.3

Difference
+0:52.4
+3:20.9
+4:44.9
+6:07.2
+9:28.1
+10:41.5
+17:08.1

Difference
+0:11.1
+2:24.8
+2:51.8
+8:55.3
+12:16.2
+13:44.1
+18:28.8
+23:40.2
+25:54.6

Difference

+2:18.6
+3:58.2

Difference

+6:39.7
+7:42.6
+16:09.5
+17:34.3

Difference

Division
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39

Division
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49

Division
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59

Division
M 60-69
M 60-69
M 60-69
M 60-69
M 60-69
M 60-69

Division
M 70+

City, St

Jonesboro, AR
Sulphur Rock, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR

Mountain Home, AR

City, St

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Salem, AR

Mountain Home, AR
Stuttgart, AR

Poplar Bluff, MO

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Marshall, AR

City, St

Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Mountain Home, AR

City, St
Cotter, AR
Cotter, AR
Salem, AR
Piggott, AR
Canton, GA

City, St
Mountain Home, AR

Bib
61
109
84
141
91
18
129
118

Bib
78
101
102
43
72

131
92
87
90

Bib
112
41
70

Bib
27
39
33
59
113
125

Bib
120

Age
35
34
30
38
33
35
32
37

Age
45
44
47
47
40
43
49
47
47
40

Age
54
57
53

Age
60
62
67
64
65
66

Age
75

Gender

LTLILLLLLZL(LKL

Gender

LITLILLLLLZLLLLLXL

Gender
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Gender

LLILLLLLKL

Gender
M



